
Auswertung M01

Verein Name Name Name

TV 1895 Steinheim 1 Düsterhöft, Inga Peters, Kristina Postert, Jill

TuRa Elsen 1 Lengeling, Rebecca Wibbeke, Alexandra Lütkemeyer, Isabel

TV Geseke 1 Ullmann, Sarah Leifels, Sarah Müller, Jutta

TuRa Elsen 2 Middeke, Luisa Münster, Svea Schäfers, Laura

TSV Schloß Neuhaus 1 Helms, Lena Sommer, Michelle Langenströer, Anna

Auswertung M02

Verein Name Name Name

TV Dahlhausen 1 Reddemann, Rebecca Häberle, Johanna Schultz, Leonie

TV Geseke 2 Beklas, Anna-Lena Classen, Lina Witte, Jennifer

TV Steinheim 2 Bürger, Amelie Kuhn, Vanessa Thiele, Miriam

TV 1875 Paderborn 1 Wölfer, Lynn Timmermann, Joline Kewitzki, Hanna

TSV Schloß Neuhaus 2 Djordievic, Jana Helms, Luise Westermeier, Laura

SV Grün-Weiß Dahl Müller, Eileen Schnelle, Nicole Scheibelhut, Malena

Auswertung M03

Verein Name Name Name

TV 1895 Steinheim 3 Brand, Jana Strato, Chiara Waldhoff, Sophie

TV 1875 Paderborn 2 Grimme, Mia Kallius, Lotta Rivers, Angelina

TV 1895 Steinheim 4 Gollob, Livia Hansmann, Lana Hornemann, Emma

TSV Schloß Neuhaus 3 Holthöfer, Nora Riddle, Laura Flama, Claudia

TV 1875 Paderborn 3 Austenfeld, Selma Lamberty, Alessia Sparwasser, Isabel

TV 1875 Paderborn 4 Austenfeld, Tessa Willeke, Mara Wegener, Aurelia

Auswertung J11

Verein Name Name Name

TV Geseke 3 Köthemann, Lasse Zimmermann, Nick Zimmermann, Thomas

Auswertung J 14

Verein Name Name Name

TV 1875 Paderborn 5 Kallius, Mattes Kochanowski, Tobias Redekop, Samuel

Auswertung G 21

Verein Name Name Name

TV Dahlhausen 2 Böker, Elias Peter, Sören Rasche, Noah

Auswertung G 22

Verein Name Name Name

TV Dahlhausen 3 Tillmann, Lene Häberle, Esther Hartmann, Franziska



Name Punkte Platz

160,30 1

Nowak, Nadine 158,05 2

Schulte, Teresa 153,50 3

Wintermantel, Ina 143,60 4

Langenströer, Klara 139,95 5

Name Punkte Platz

Ott, Laura 170,90 1

Stork, Pia 160,20 2

158,40 3

Wegener, Sophia 153,15 4

Kücher, Celine 150,35 5

Schnelle, Andrea 146,20 6

Name Punkte Platz

Winkler, Caroline 153,60 1

Rivers, Lea 144,60 2

Reinemann, Katharina 137,50 3

Djordievic, Anna 135,25 4

von Prondzinski, Jana 127,80 5

Rudnick, Antonia 123,85 6

Name Punkte Platz

Schröder, Erich 153,5 1

Name Punkte Platz

Regehr, Luis 133,5 1

Name Punkte Platz

Marpert, Maria 156,4 1

Name Punkte Platz

Burchard, Simon 153,6 1



M01

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Düsterhöft, Inga TV 1895 Steinheim 1 54,45 1

Postert, Jill TV 1895 Steinheim 1 54,15 2

Lengeling, Rebecca TuRa Elsen 1 54,15 3

Müller, Jutta TV Geseke 1 52,00 4

Peters, Kristina TV 1895 Steinheim 1 51,70 5

Lütkemeyer, Isabel TuRa Elsen 1 51,70 6

Leifels, Sarah TV Geseke 1 51,00 7

Schulte, Teresa TV Geseke 1 50,50 8

Wibbeke, Alexandra TuRa Elsen 1 50,50 9

Nowak, Nadine TuRa Elsen 1 48,60 10

Middeke, Luisa TuRa Elsen 2 48,00 11

Helms, Lena TSV Schloß Neuhaus 1 47,25 12

Münster, Svea TuRa Elsen 2 46,70 13

Wintermantel, Ina TuRa Elsen 2 45,90 14

Schäfers, Laura TuRa Elsen 2 45,70 15

Sommer, Michelle TSV Schloß Neuhaus 1 45,60 16

Langenströer, Klara TSV Schloß Neuhaus 1 45,40 17

Langenströer, Anna TSV Schloß Neuhaus 1 44,40 18

Ullmann, Sarah TV Geseke 1 0,00 19

M02

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Häberle, Johanna TV Dahlhausen 1 57,50 1

Schultz, Leonie TV Dahlhausen 1 56,25 2

Thiele, Miriam TV Steinheim 2 56,20 3

Reddemann, Rebecca TV Dahlhausen 1 56,10 4

Ott, Laura TV Dahlhausen 1 54,85 5

Witte, Jennifer TV Geseke 2 54,30 6

Beklas, Anna-Lena TV Geseke 2 53,95 7

Wegener, Sophia TV 1875 Paderborn 1 53,05 8

Classen, Lina TV Geseke 2 51,95 9

Kuhn, Vanessa TV Steinheim 2 51,40 10

Kewitzki, Hanna TV 1875 Paderborn 1 51,15 11

Bürger, Amelie TV Steinheim 2 50,80 12

Djordievic, Jana TSV Schloß Neuhaus 2 50,50 13

Westermeier, Laura TSV Schloß Neuhaus 2 50,35 14

Stork, Pia TV Geseke 2 50,00 15

Helms, Luise TSV Schloß Neuhaus 2 49,20 16

Schnelle, Nicole SV Grün-Weiß Dahl 48,80 17

Timmermann, Joline TV 1875 Paderborn 1 48,70 18

Schnelle, Andrea SV Grün-Weiß Dahl 48,65 19

Müller, Eileen SV Grün-Weiß Dahl 47,95 20

Wölfer, Lynn TV 1875 Paderborn 1 47,85 21

Scheibelhut, Malena SV Grün-Weiß Dahl 47,35 22

Kücher, Celine TSV Schloß Neuhaus 2 47,25 23



M03

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Waldhoff, Sophie TV 1895 Steinheim 3 51,70 1

Brand, Jana TV 1895 Steinheim 3 51,30 2

Strato, Chiara TV 1895 Steinheim 3 50,50 3

Grimme, Mia TV 1875 Paderborn 2 49,90 4

Winkler, Caroline TV 1895 Steinheim 3 48,30 5

Holthöfer, Nora TSV Schloß Neuhaus 3 47,65 6

Kallius, Lotta TV 1875 Paderborn 2 47,30 7

Hansmann, Lana TV 1895 Steinheim 4 46,40 8

Rivers, Lea TV 1875 Paderborn 2 46,00 9

Gollob, Livia TV 1895 Steinheim 4 45,60 10

Reinemann, Katharina TV 1895 Steinheim 4 45,50 11

Wegener, Aurelia TV 1875 Paderborn 4 45,00 12

Flama, Claudia TSV Schloß Neuhaus 3 44,60 13

Lamberty, Alessia TV 1875 Paderborn 3 43,70 14

Rivers, Angelina TV 1875 Paderborn 2 43,50 15

Sparwasser, Isabel TV 1875 Paderborn 3 43,40 16

Riddle, Laura TSV Schloß Neuhaus 3 42,50 17

Hornemann, Emma TV 1895 Steinheim 4 40,20 18

Willeke, Mara TV 1875 Paderborn 4 40,20 19

von Prondzinski, Jana TV 1875 Paderborn 3 39,90 20

Djordievic, Anna TSV Schloß Neuhaus 3 39,30 21

Rudnick, Antonia TV 1875 Paderborn 4 37,95 22

Austenfeld, Selma TV 1875 Paderborn 3 37,90 23

Austenfeld, Tessa TV 1875 Paderborn 4 36,30 24

J 11

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Zimmermann, Thomas TV Geseke 3 54,40 1

Köthemann, Lasse TV Geseke 3 53,30 2

Zimmermann, Nick TV Geseke 3 45,10 3

Schröder, Erich TV Geseke 3 43,10 4

J 14

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Redekop, Samuel TV 1875 Paderborn 5 44,75 1

Kallius, Mattes TV 1875 Paderborn 5 44,60 2

Kochanowski, Tobias TV 1875 Paderborn 5 43,75 3

Regehr, Luis TV 1875 Paderborn 5 42,50 4

G 21

Name Verein Punkte Platz

Böker, Elias TV Dahlhausen 2 52,25 1

Marpert, Maria TV Dahlhausen 2 51,50 2

Peter, Sören TV Dahlhausen 2 50,90 3

Rasche, Noah TV Dahlhausen 2 49,60 4

G 22

Name Verein Punkte Platz



Hartmann, Franziska TV Dahlhausen 3 52,60 1

Tillmann, Lene TV Dahlhausen 3 51,30 2

Burchard, Simon TV Dahlhausen 3 49,00 3

Häberle, Esther TV Dahlhausen 3 46,70 4


